Estd. 1921

HOSTEL FACILITIES
HOSTEL FEE STRUCTURE 2024-2025

® Girls’ Hostel: - The five storied girls’ hostel constructed through UGC grants
is fully equipped with modern amenities. The hostel having 40 rooms can
accommodate 96 girl students

Sr. No Particulars Academic Year

1. 2 students in a room per person 70,000

(Attached Toilet)

2. 2 Students in a room per person 58,000

(Common Toilet)

3. 3 Student in a room per person 52,000

(Common Toilet)

Refundable deposit of Rs.5000 should be paid at the time of hostel admission
First Time academic room charges to be paid in advance

Second Term room charges to be paid in December

Use of Laptops/Computers would be charged Rs.3000/Academic Year
Resident’s parents on payment of Rs.1500

Student guest charges Rs.1000 /Day



® Boys' Hostel: - The ground plus two floor building with 24 rooms can
accommodate 48 boys.

Sr. No Particulars Academic Year

1. 2 students in a room per person 52,000

(Attached Toilet)

2. Single room per person 48,000

(Common Toilet)

3. 2/3 Student in a room per person 42,000

(Common Toilet)

Refundable deposit of Rs.5000 should be paid at the time of hostel admission
First Time academic room charges to be paid in advance

Second Term room charges to be paid in December

Use of Laptops/Computers would be charged Rs.3000/Academic Year
Resident’s parents on payment of Rs.1500

Student guest charges Rs.1000/- Day



